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KANSAS CITY
E BARBEQUE

Rank Num. Team Name

0 N O g P ON -

643
614
620
657
681
623
608
655
630
621
613
650
616
618
607
645
649
652
617
611
627
636
676
686
664
667
602
671
625
633
640
601
666
669
670
603
641
647
687
631
628
637
639
654
678
626
661
662
674
658
651
677
675
663
622
646

Burnt Finger BBQ

Pucks BBQ, LLC

SweetMax BBQ

My Dad's BBQ

Montero Distributing Inc.
BAM Barbecue LLC

Wabash BBQ

Man Meat BBQ, LLC

Dead Bird BBQ

Nick’s Barbeque Sauce

Man Meat BBQ, LLC

Loot N' Booty BBQ

The Shed BBQ

Tuffy Stone BBQ Provisions
Warehouse Barbecue Co.
Mister Dister BBQ
COOKLOUNGE BBQ

Mister Dister BBQ

Uncle Eddie's Touch of Sauce
Freddy Ray's BBQ

Smokin' Butts BBQ

BAD BONES BBQ

Doat Witty's BBQ Sauce LLC
Big Daddy’s Original Bar-B-Q
Kickin Ash Bbg Sauce

TD's Brew & BBQ, LLC
Blues Hog

RJC Legacy Foods LLC

PAT BBQ

BAD BONES BBQ

Slade's BBQ

Smoke This BBQ

Code 3 Spices

Wilson & Sons Sauce and Spice Company
Poppy’s BBQ Sauce LLC
Salley Sauces LLC

Smoke 'n Magic

Sweet Smoke Q

Big Daddy’s Original Bar-B-Q
RJ's BBQ Sauce, LLC

Jack Cawthon's Bar-B-Que
Rufus Teague

Show-Me BBQ Sauce, LLC
Herbadashery LLC

KC Finest BBQ

Paragon Sauce & Spice LLC
Dutch Oven Smokehouse
JR Okie Smokie

County Smoak

Lightfield BBQ

Sticky Pig BBQ

AGO BBQ

Deep Fork Foods

Pearsons Premium Gourmet Foods
Big Katz Kitchen LLC
Paragon Sauce & Spice LLC
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Sauce Name

Spicy KC Barbecue Sauce

Puck's BBQ Shootout

Miel & Ail

My Dad's BBQ Spicy

Curt's Special Recipe Barbecue Sauce "Spicy"
BAM Sweet Madness 117 Hot

Wabash BBQ Sauce Hot

Man Meat BBQ The Real Spicy

DB180 Spicy BBQ Sauce

Nick’s Spicy Barbeque sauce

Man Meat BBQ The Real Sweet and Smoky
Loot N' Booty BBQ Cherry Chipotle BBQ Sauce
The Shed BBQ Spicy Sweet

Tuffy Stone Spicy BBQ Sauce

Scout's Revenge

Mister Dister Ghost Pepper

Sweet & Heat HABANERO

Mister Dister Habanero

Uncle Eddie's Touch of Sauce

CREEPER

Smokin Butts. Habanero apple

BEAST

Doat Witty's BBQ Sauce Tastefully Warm
Applelicious Hot

Kickin Ash Spicy Bbq Sauce

TD's Brew & BBQ "Cherry Chipotle" Sauce
Blues Hog Sizzlin' Heat BBQ Sauce

Pig In! Pig Out! Hot BBQ Sauce

PAT BBQ SPICY

CHERRY HABANERO

Slade's BBQ Sauce

Smoke This Smokey Chipotle

Patriot Sauce Spicy

Wilson and sons sweet brown sugar bbq sauce
Poppy’s Hot and Spicy

Big Sal's Sauce (Original)

Smoke 'n Magic Spicy BBQ Sauce

Sweet Smoke Q "Original Spicy"

Sweet Hot

RJ's Spicy BBQ Sauce

Tally Sheets - Hot

Judge1

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
32.5600
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
30.8572
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
32.0000
32.0000
36.0000
36.0000
29.1428
34.8572
34.8572
32.5600
35.4400
33.7028
34.8572
32.5600
26.8456

Jack Cawthon's Texas Sweet Hot Bar-B-Que Sauce 31.4056

Blazin' Hot
Show-Me 'Some Heat' Bar-B-Q Sauce

Pine Ridge Jalapeno Barbecue and Dipping Sauce

Red Label Sauce

KILN HOUSE BARBECUE SAUCE
Brushfire

JR Okie Smokie Hot BBQ Sauce

Angry Boss Sauce (Spicy KC Sweet Red)
Mango Madness

Sticky Pig Habanero Sauce

POLITICAL HEAT BBQ SAUCE

Jumpin' Jack's Honey Habanero BBQ Sauce
Pearsons Premium Spicy BBQ Sauce
HabaMango Original BBQ Sauce

FIRE BRICK BARBECUE SAUCE

33.1428
35.4400
33.7028
36.0000
32.5600
34.8572
30.8572
36.0000
36.0000
25.7028
33.7028
32.0000
24.5828
32.0000
36.0000

Judge2 Judge3

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
34.8572
36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
34.8572
31.4056
32.5600
32.5600
34.8572
36.0000
36.0000
29.1200
32.5600
36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
31.4400
36.0000
33.7028
31.4172
36.0000
30.2628
28.5600
33.7028
31.4056
36.0000
32.5600
32.0000
26.2628
32.5600
31.4056
33.7028
32.0000
31.4056
32.0000
31.4400
29.7028
30.8572
33.1428
36.0000

36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
25.7028
33.7028
36.0000
34.8572
36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
33.7028
32.0000
36.0000
30.2628
32.5600
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
30.2628
36.0000
36.0000
34.8572
29.7028
33.7028
32.5600
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
31.4400
33.7028
34.2972
34.2972
32.5600
32.0000
32.5600
30.2628
33.7028
33.1428
33.7028
33.7028
31.4400
33.7028
36.0000
31.4400

Judged

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
35.4400
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
34.2972
33.7028
33.1428
36.0000
36.0000
30.2628
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
33.7028
33.7028
32.0000
33.7028
33.7028
32.5600
32.5600
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
34.2972
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
32.5600
32.5600
31.4056
33.7028
32.0000
33.1428
33.7028
30.2628
33.7028

Judge5

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
33.7028
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
33.7028
35.4400
34.2972
33.7028
36.0000
33.7028
32.5600
33.7028
33.7028
34.8572
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
32.0000
29.7028
33.7028
36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
33.7028
31.4056
33.7028
33.7028
34.2972
32.5600
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
29.7028
32.0000
34.2972
35.4400
32.5600
31.4056
28.5600
31.4056
31.4056
32.0000
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
33.7028
33.7372
36.0000
34.2972
33.7028
29.7028

AR Sauce 2024
Kansas City, MO

Judge6 Total

36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
30.2628
36.0000
36.0000
33.1428
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
34.8572
33.7028
36.0000
30.8456
36.0000
29.7028
30.2628
33.7028
32.0000
36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
35.4400
31.4056
36.0000
35.4400
32.5600
36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
35.4400
32.0000
29.7028
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.1428
32.5600
36.0000
35.4400
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
31.4056

180.0000
180.0000
180.0000
177.7028
177.7028
177.7028
177.7028
177.7028
177.7028
177.7028
177.1428
176.5944
176.5600
175.4056
175.4056
174.8572
174.2628
174.2628
174.2628
174.2628
174.2628
174.2628
173.7028
173.7028
173.7028
173.1200
173.1084
173.1084
173.1084
173.1084
173.1084
173.1084
172.5944
171.9772
171.9656
170.8456
170.8228
170.8228
170.2628
170.2628
169.7256
169.7028
169.7028
169.7028
169.6684
169.1200
169.1200
169.1200
169.1084
169.1084
169.1084
168.5828
168.5828
168.5600
168.5484
168.5484



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

638
634
660
673
659
683
610
604
642
668
635
606
615
605
612
653
665
684
619
672
656
624
644
679
648
632
629
680
682
685
609
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Show-Me BBQ Sauce, LLC
BAD BONES BBQ

Uncle Kenny’s Take-Away
Barking Pig BBQ
Oklahoma Joe's BBQ

Old Arthur's Barbrcue Sauce
Still There Shine Sauce
Mantis BBQ

STAGS BBQ

Wide Open BBQ, LLC

101 BBQ HUT

Wicked Siren

101 BBQ HUT

CoCoMoes LLC

Les Piments de Nic

Sapp Sucker BBQ Co. LLC
Kula's

101 BBQ HUT

Fox Smokehouse

Russell's BBQ

101 BBQ HUT

BBQ Foundation.CO.,Ltd.
CITYBOI BBQ

Meat Mitch

Russell's BBQ

Broughton BBQ inc.

Jack Cawthon's Bar-B-Que

Miller & Son BBQ Sauce Brewing Co.

MST Sauce Company
Firefly Barbecue
Fosters Fusions
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Show-Me Habanero Bar-B-Q Sauce
HELL BENT
Uncle Kenny’s Spicy

Barking Pig BBQ Spicy Signature Squealin' Sauce

Oklahoma Joe's BBQ Hot BBQ Sauce
Old Arthur's Spicy Barbecue Sauce
Still There Hottie Hottie Shine Sauce
Mantis A Ghostly Glaze

STAGS Peach Habanero

Wide Open BBQ Sweet N Spicy Sauce
Nitro

Wicked Siren Evil

Spicy Habenero

Moes Burn Q Sauce

U-NIC BBQ SAUCE PIQUANTE
Sugar Datil

It's Just Sauce Hot

Turbo

Chocolate Habanero

Russell's Dam Good BBQ - Muni Lot Maple

Spicy

BBQ SHOGUN UMAMI BARBECUE SAUCE TOMATO HOT

City Heat
Meat Mitch Stay Hot Sauce

Russell's Dam Good BBQ - Hot Squatch

La Diablo

Jack Cawthon's xxx-911 Bar-B-Que Sauce
Miller & Son BBQ Sauce Brewing "Velvet Recipe"

MST Kitchen Sink
Nashville Hot Sauce
HENNY Q JERK'd

Tally Sheets - Hot

29.1428
34.2972
33.7028
33.7028
33.7028
31.4056
33.7028
30.2628
36.0000
25.7028
29.7028
36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
32.0000
32.0000
36.0000
32.0000
33.7028
36.0000
29.7028
24.5600
32.0000
36.0000
33.7028
21.7028
32.5600
25.1428
31.4056
33.7028
29.7028

31.4172
36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
34.8572
36.0000
33.7028
32.0000
36.0000
33.7028
34.8572
33.7028
34.8572
31.4056
32.5600
32.5600
29.1200
33.7028
34.2972
32.5600
31.4172
29.7028
33.7028
29.1200
27.9656
31.4400
36.0000
32.0000
30.2628
32.5600
30.2628

31.4056
30.2628
32.0000
32.5600
34.8572
33.7028
33.7028
33.7028
32.0000
31.4056
33.7028
30.2628
31.4056
32.0000
33.7028
28.0000
32.0000
30.2628
29.1084
30.2628
30.8456
32.5600
28.5600
30.8572
36.0000
29.7028
31.4400
31.4056
36.0000
29.1200
29.7028

36.0000
30.2628
30.2628
32.0000
32.5600
27.9656
31.4056
36.0000
31.4056
33.7028
28.5600
32.5600
32.5600
33.7028
31.4056
33.7028
33.7028
29.7028
29.7028
29.7028
33.7028
32.5600
35.4400
36.0000
30.2856
29.1200
28.5600
30.8456
29.7028
29.7028
25.1200

36.0000
33.7028
28.5600
32.5600
31.4056
32.5600
30.8456
32.0000
30.2628
31.4056
33.7028
32.5600
29.7028
32.5600
32.5600
30.2628
33.7028
34.8572
28.5600
33.7028
36.0000
33.7028
26.8456
29.1084
30.2628
36.0000
29.7028
31.4056
28.5600
26.2628
30.2628

AR Sauce 2024
Kansas City, MO

33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
28.0000
32.5600
33.7028
32.0000
30.2628
35.4400
33.1428
30.2628
30.2628
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
27.4056
33.1428
35.4400
29.7028
30.2628
33.1428
31.4056
24.5600
29.7028
32.5828
29.1084
32.0000
29.7028
22.8456
30.2628

168.5256
167.9656
167.9656
167.3828
167.3828
166.2284
166.2168
165.7028
165.6684
165.6568
165.1084
165.0856
165.0856
164.5256
164.5256
164.5256
164.5256
163.9656
162.2512
162.2284
162.2284
161.6684
161.1084
161.0856
159.9540
158.8456
158.8112
157.6568
157.0740
151.3484
150.1940



	Hot print

